Community Impact Fund 2023
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City Of Toppenish Fire Department

Law Enforcement Against Drugs Task Force
Pahto Public Passage

City Of Toppenish Police Department

City Of Toppenish Police Department
Wapato Fire Department

Wapato Police Department

Washington State Patrol

Yakama Nation Adult Probation

Yakama Nation Prosecutor Office

Yakama Nation Village Of Hope

Yakama Nation Youth Court Services
Yakama Nation Police Department

Yakima County Fire District No.5

Yakima County Sheriff's Office

Yakima Valley Office Of Emergency Management
Yakama Nation Tribal Court

Yakama Nation Justice Services

Yakama Nation Library

$66,030.00
$50,280.57
$29,654.00
$40,000.00
$55,000.00
$15,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$16,000.00
$47,130.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00



