Community Impact Fund 2023

Recipients:

1.	City Of Toppenish Fire Department	\$66,030.00
2.	Law Enforcement Against Drugs Task Force	\$50,280.57
3.	Pahto Public Passage	\$29,654.00
4.	City Of Toppenish Police Department	\$40,000.00
5.	City Of Toppenish Police Department	\$55,000.00
6.	Wapato Fire Department	\$15,500.00
7.	Wapato Police Department	\$5,000.00
8.	Washington State Patrol	\$10,000.00
9.	Yakama Nation Adult Probation	\$20,000.00
10.	Yakama Nation Prosecutor Office	\$20,000.00
11.	Yakama Nation Village Of Hope	\$20,000.00
12.	Yakama Nation Youth Court Services	\$16,000.00
13.	Yakama Nation Police Department	\$47,130.00
14.	Yakima County Fire District No. 5	\$60,000.00
15.	Yakima County Sheriff's Office	\$40,000.00
16.	Yakima Valley Office Of Emergency Management	\$5,000.00
17.	Yakama Nation Tribal Court	\$20,000.00
18.	Yakama Nation Justice Services	\$20,000.00
19.	Yakama Nation Library	\$20,000.00